
Top selling shows in Overture Hall 2016-17 (avg. per show)

Louis C.K. 

Alton Brown

Tony Bennett

Steve Martin
& Martin Short

Weird Al
Yankovic 

2,238 per show (99%)

2,211 (98%)

2,197 (97%)

2,171  (96%)

2,143   (95%)

Capitol Theater top 5 shows (avg. per show)

Brown Bear &
Other Stories 

Elephant
and Piggie

Nat. Geographic:
Among Giants

PHOX

Joan Baez 

1,094  (100%)

1,063  (98 %)

1,036  (95 %)

1,209  (94 %)

1,000  (92 %)

Sales for Overture’s Broadway seasons vary, with hits 
like “Book of Mormon” and “The Lion King” pushing 
numbers up and more niche titles like “Flashdance” 
and “Cabaret” suppressing them. Here’s a look at the 
last seven years of Broadway season ticket sales. 

Broadway ticket sales (by season)

Number of Broadway tickets sold (avg. per show)

Rodgers + Hammer-
stein’s Cinderella 

1,868 per show (84%)

The Illusionists 1,536 (70%)

Jersey Boys 1,722 (77%)

The Phantom
of the Opera

2,086 (94%)

Cabaret 1,215 (54%)

The Book of
Mormon

2,198 (99%)

Beautiful: The Carole
King Musical

1,600 (72%)

Broadway ticket sales (by season)

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

87 %

80 %

61 %

74 %

87 %

2015-16

2016-17

89 %

81 %


